
Landesmeisterschaften RSG 2009
am 25.April 2009 in Groß Schneen

15:00 Uhr - SWK / JWK (Seil) D1 D2 A E -P Wertung

37. [506] Tetyana Peterburgska, TK Hannover SWK Seil

38. [501] Sofie Terre, TuRa Braunschweig SWK Ohne

39. [507] Kristina Lentz, SV Beckedorf SWK Seil

40. [502] Evelin Roglowski, TuRa Braunschweig SWK Ohne

41. [508] Natalie Prütz, SV Beckedorf SWK Seil

42. [503] Maite-Amelie Becker, SV Beckedorf SWK Ohne

43. [509] Tina Kulanek, SG Platjenwerbe SWK Seil

44. [504] Maike Rössler, SV Beckedorf SWK Ohne

45. [510] Lili Fechteler, TuRa Braunschweig SWK Seil

46. [505] Vanessa Becker, TSV Obernjesa SWK Ohne

47. [501] Sofie Terre, TuRa Braunschweig SWK Seil

48. [506] Tetyana Peterburgska, TK Hannover SWK Ohne

49. [502] Evelin Roglowski, TuRa Braunschweig SWK Seil

50. [507] Kristina Lentz, SV Beckedorf SWK Ohne

51. [503] Maite-Amelie Becker, SV Beckedorf SWK Seil

52. [508] Natalie Prütz, SV Beckedorf SWK Ohne

53. [504] Maike Rössler, SV Beckedorf SWK Seil

54. [509] Tina Kulanek, SG Platjenwerbe SWK Ohne

55. [505] Vanessa Becker, TSV Obernjesa SWK Seil

56. [510] Lili Fechteler, TuRa Braunschweig SWK Ohne

57. [601] Magdalena Nobel, SV Beckedorf JWK Seil

58. [501] Sofie Terre, TuRa Braunschweig SWK Ball

59. [602] Franziska Ebbing, TK Hannover JWK Seil

60. [502] Evelin Roglowski, TuRa Braunschweig SWK Ball

61. [603] Svenja Muus, SV Beckedorf JWK Seil

62. [503] Maite-Amelie Becker, SV Beckedorf SWK Ball

63. [604] Nicole Steiner, TK Hannover JWK Seil

64. [504] Maike Rössler, SV Beckedorf SWK Ball

65. [605] Janina Kemper, SV Beckedorf JWK Seil

66. [505] Vanessa Becker, TSV Obernjesa SWK Ball

67. [606] Charlotte Walther, TSV Obernjesa JWK Seil

68. [506] Tetyana Peterburgska, TK Hannover SWK Ball

69. [607] Anna Malinovskiy, TK Hannover JWK Seil

70. [507] Kristina Lentz, SV Beckedorf SWK Ball

71. [608] Anastasia Bossmann, TSV Obernjesa JWK Seil

72. [508] Natalie Prütz, SV Beckedorf SWK Ball

73. [609] Miriam Delacor, TK Hannover JWK Seil

74. [509] Tina Kulanek, SG Platjenwerbe SWK Ball

75. [610] Mara Hold, TSV Obernjesa JWK Seil

76. [510] Lili Fechteler, TuRa Braunschweig SWK Ball

77. [611] Acelya Özcan, TK Hannover JWK Seil
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